

S.SI 604/23

Order no. 05 dated 13.05.24 /14.05.24

Fixed day being declared Loke Sabha Election.The receord is put up today for order.

Fix 26.11.24 for Appearance.

Accused as before The accused must be present on the date fixed.

Addl.Sess Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.